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               The Grand Rapids Police Department was founded in 1891, the year Grand Rapids was incorporated ...  the Grand Rapids Police Department believe that policing is more than just an occupation. It is ...  quality police service.  We also believe that police should be part of the community, not apart from the ...
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               The Grand Rapids Police Department has 28 full-time personnel including: Chief Of Police Two ...  Community Service Officer Two Administrative Assistants The Grand Rapids Police Department is supported by ...  a Volunteer Police Reserve Unit.   Municipal codes and ordinances Grand Rapids Police Department- Facebook ...
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               contact your probation agent.  Do not come to the police station. If you are not on supervised probation, ...  you may update this information in person at the police station Monday through Friday between the ...  hours of  8:00 a.m.- 4:30 p.m. Police Police 0.00  ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	…
	next ›
	last »


    



  

                


			


        	  
    
    
                            Your Search

                    

    
    	

    




    
                            Filter by Event Date

                    

    
    		2018 (99) Apply 2018 filter 
	2019 (7) Apply 2019 filter 
	2012 (5) Apply 2012 filter 
	2016 (5) Apply 2016 filter 
	2014 (2) Apply 2014 filter 
	2015 (2) Apply 2015 filter 
	2017 (2) Apply 2017 filter 
	2020 (2) Apply 2020 filter 
	2021 (2) Apply 2021 filter 
	2022 (2) Apply 2022 filter 


    




    
                            Departments & Committees

                    

    
    		Departments (151) Apply Departments filter 	Public Utilities (41) Apply Public Utilities filter 
	Community Development (36) Apply Community Development filter 
	Police (26) Apply Police filter 
	Administration (24) Apply Administration filter 
	Engineering / Public Works (15) Apply Engineering / Public Works filter 
	Finance (4) Apply Finance filter 
	Grand Rapids Area Library (3) Apply Grand Rapids Area Library filter 
	Fire (2) Apply Fire filter 



	Boards and Commissions (141) Apply Boards and Commissions filter 	City Council (35) Apply City Council filter 
	Police Community Advisory Board (25) Apply Police Community Advisory Board filter 
	Arts & Culture Commission (16) Apply Arts & Culture Commission filter 
	Human Rights Commission (14) Apply Human Rights Commission filter 
	Pokegama Golf Course Board (13) Apply Pokegama Golf Course Board filter 
	Economic Development Authority (12) Apply Economic Development Authority filter 
	Grand Rapids Area Library Board (12) Apply Grand Rapids Area Library Board filter 
	Civic Center & Parks Advisory Board (5) Apply Civic Center & Parks Advisory Board filter 
	Planning Commission (5) Apply Planning Commission filter 
	Liaison (1) Apply Liaison filter 



	Community (4) Apply Community filter 
	2 (2) Apply 2 filter 


    




    
                            Meetings & Events

                    

    
    		Meeting with Agenda and Minutes (128) Apply Meeting with Agenda and Minutes filter 


    




    
                            

    
    	Filter Results



Search City Council Meetings

Search All Meetings

Search Departments

Search Bids & RFPs

Search Staff Directory

Search FAQs


    



  


     	

	

	


	  
    
    	
    		    		  
    
    
                            

    
    	
[image: facebook]



    




    
                            

    
    	
  	Staff Login
	Accessibility



    




    
                            

    
    	 420 N. Pokegama Ave | Grand Rapids, MN 55744 | (218) 326‑7600

    




    
                            

    
    	a municode design
    



  


    	

    

	
 

 

    
